Alternative

City Proposal
. 2026: 35.5% +$4.22 ($16.12) Stormwater Rates Proposal
e 2027:35.5% +$5.73 ($21.85) @ City Proposal @ Alternative Proposal
e 2028: 35.5% +$7.75 ($29.60) 40

¢ 2029:5%  +$1.49 ($31.09)
e 2030:5%  +$1.55 ($32.64)
e 2031:5%  +$1.63 ($34.27) 20
¢ 2032:5%  +$1.72 ($35.98)
e 2033+:5% +$1.79 ($37.77)

Alternative Proposal <0

e 2026:19.3% +$2.30 ($14.20)
e 2027:19.3% +$2.74 ($16.94)
e 2028:19.3% +%$3.27 ($20.21)
e 2029:19.3% +$3.90 ($24.11)
e 2030:19.3% +$4.65 ($28.76)
(
(

10

e 2031:19.3% +$5.55 ($34.31)
e 2032: 5% +$1.71 ($36.02)
e 2033+:5%  +$1.80 ($37.82)

*Additionally, any household that is not hooked up to standard stormwater service receives a 50% waiver on stormwater fees.




